
 

 
 

THE GOVERNING BOARD 
OF 

THE FEDERATION OF ST JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC  
JUNIOR, INFANT AND NURSERY SCHOOLS 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2021 - 2022 
 
Tuesday 21st September 2021  5.30pm  Full Governing Body (Infant School 1E)     
 
Monday 4th October 2021  5:30pm  Ethos Committee 
 
Tuesday 12th October 2021            5.30pm   Strategy 
 
Tuesday 19th October 2021             5.30pm   MAT Presentation 
 
Thursday 21st October 2021  5.30pm  Resources Committee  
                                                          
Monday 8th November 2021           5.00pm   Curriculum Committee 
 
Tuesday 16th November 2021  5:30pm Full Governing Body  
 
Tuesday 18th January 2022  5:30pm Resources Committee  
 
Wednesday 19th January 2022       9.30am Admissions Committee 
Wednesday 26th January 2022       9.30am Admissions Committee 
 
Tuesday 8th February 2022             5.30pm Ethos Committee 
 
Thursday 24th February 2022         5.30pm Strategy Committee 
                                                       
Monday 7th March 2022                 5.00pm Curriculum Committee  
 
Wednesday 16th March 2022         5.30pm   Resources Committee 
 
Tuesday 22nd March 2022           5:30pm Full Governing Body  
 
Thursday 21st April 2022                 5:30pm Resources Committee  
 
Monday 6th June 2022                   5:30pm Ethos Committee 
 
Tuesday 14th June 2022                5:00pm   Curriculum Committee 
 
Monday 27th June 2022                 5.30pm Strategy Committee 
 
Wednesday 6th July 2022             5:30pm   Full Governing Body 
  
Thursday 14th July 2022                5.30pm   Resources Committee 



 

THE GOVERNING BOARD CAN BE CONTACTED VIA THE SCHOOL OFFICES 

 
INFANT SCHOOL: 020 8670 2385 

                                       JUNIOR SCHOOL: 020 8653 7195  

 


